
HiSET AUTHORIZATION DESIGNEES FOR K-12 OPTIONS/LEA PROGRAMS 

Organization Name of Point of Contact Email Telephone Number Address City Zip Code 

Ascension Parish School System Melissa Zeller melissa.zeller@apsb.org 225-391-6853 9697 Airline Highway Sorrento 70778 

Bossier Parish School System Matt Watson matt.watson@bossierschools.org 318-549-7058 649 Wyche Street Bossier City 71111 

Calcasieu Parish School System Mitzi Wilinson mitzi.wilkinson@cpsb.org 337-217-4080 ext. 1409 600 South Shattuck Street Lake Charles 70601 

Concordia Parish School Board Sheila Hickingbottom anderson@cpsbla.us 
shickingbottom@cpsbla.us 

318-757-3941 160 Kindergarten Road Ferriday 71334 

East Baton Rouge Parish School System Dawn Hall dhall@ebrschools.org 225-226-7661 1050 South Foster Drive Baton Rouge 70806 

Iberia Parish School System Chris Broussard chrbroussard@iberia.k12.la.us 
chrbroussard@iberiaschools.org 

337-365-7231 618 Recreation Drive New Iberia 70560 

Livingston Parish School System Kellie Hargroder kellie.hargroder@lpsb.org 225-665-6062 13909 Florida Boulevard Livingston 70754 

Special School District & LSDVI Deborah Toups dtoups@lsdvi.org 225-757-3335 2888 Brightside Lane Baton Rouge 70821 

St. Landry Parish School System 
Heidi Charles hmc0422@slp.k12.la.us  

hcharles@slpsb.org 

337-942-4763 x203 152 Violet Drive Opelousas 70570 

Charles Vidrine ckv9369@slp.k12.la.us 
cidrine1@slpsb.org 

337-942-4761 152 Violet Drive Opelousas 70570 

Tangipahoa  Parish School System Germaine Vosbein germaine.vosbein@tangischools.org 985-474-8766 59656 Puleston Road Amite 70422 
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